date
Fall
5/10/2023
12/10/2023
19/10/2023
9/11/2023
23/11/2023
30/11/2023
7/12/2023

Spring

March 7th, 2024
March 14th, 2024
March 21st, 2024
April 4th, 2024
April 25th, 2024
May 23rd, 2024
June 6th, 2024

presenter(s)

Luisa Carrer

Augustin Tapsoba

Max Mueller

Yifan Zhang

Yassin Alaya

Chak Sang (SSE-ENTER)
Dhruv Jain

Kevin Michael Frick

Feng Zhou

Pepita Miquel

Gautam Narayanan and Yassin Alaya
Santiago Ortiz and David Morales
Sabrine Bair

Jain Dhruv

title SALLE RESERVEE

Municipal-level Gender Norms: Measurement and Effects on Women in Politics A4

Salle d'Atelier

Firm Preferences and the Value of General Skills on the Labour Market A4
Selective Memory of Past Aspirations A4
Radio Propaganda and Political Persuasion in Modern China A4
Issues in Quadratic Voting A4
Confucianism and The Persistence of Son Preference Al
Firm Productivity and Value-Added Taxes: Evidence from India A4
"Matching outcomes in the Italian job market for teachers" A4
Moving away for Growth or from Uncertainty? A4
"Relationship building and Quality Upgrading: Evidence from the Colombian Cac: A4
"Is La Nifia Against Children? Impact of Floods in Fertility Decisions in Colombia" A4

A4
Value-Added Taxes and Firm Productivity: Evidence from India

Salle d'Atelier



date
26-09-2022
10/10/2022
24-10-2022
7/11/2022
21-11-2022
5/12/2022

13-03-2023

27-03-2023
6/4/2023
22-05-2023
5/6/2023

presenter(s) title

Horacio Larreguy

Arthur Silve

Michele Rosenberg

Daniel Chen

Petros Sekeris  Income and Democracy : a Non-Monotonic Relationship
Jain Dhruv

Enrico Mattia Salonia

Hakan Ozyilmaz Two-Sided Financial Technology Underadoption
Victor Gay
Moritz Loewenfeld

SALLE RESERVEE
A3
A5
A3
A5
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A6
A3



13-09-2021
27-09-2021
11-10-2021
25-10-2021
08-11-2021
06-12-2021
08-12-2021
09-12-2021
16-12-2021

14-03-2022
28-03-2022

09-05-2022
23-05-2022

04-07-2022

presenter(s)
Antoine Jacquet
Esteban Mufioz
Fernando Stipanicic
Elisa Navarra

Moritz Lowenfeld
Yifan Zhang

Enrico Mattia Salonia
Pau Juan Bartroli
Dhruv Jain

Alice Hallman
Enrico Mattia Salonia

Federica Lo Polito
Moritz Loewenfeld

Sebastien Montpetit

title
Cultural transmission, human capital, and marital homogamy in France

"Taxing moral agents"

Stock Market Response to Firms’ Unethical Conduct

Ancestor Worship and Missing Women

A foundation for universalisation in games
(BID seminar slot)

(BID seminar slot) at 12h:30

Winter holidays and job market

"On Redistribution Choices: Altruism, Incentives, and Beliefs"

Internal seminars, Spring holidays

Outcome bias and risk taking in a principal-agent setting - an experiment
Holidays

ENTER Jamboree

A Welfare Analysis of Family Policy: Lessons from a Large Childcare Reform in Canada



date presenter(s) title type of session
17-02-2021 Winter holidays
24-02-2021
03-03-2021
10-03-2021
17-03-2021
24-03-2021
31-03-2021  |Moritz Lowenfeld
07-04-2021 | Sebastien Montpetit and Antoine Jac| The Economic Consequences of Secular Regulations: Theory and Evidence
14-04-2021 | Vatsala Shreeti
21-04-2021 . .
28-042021 Spring holidays
05-05-2021 |Jonas Gathen and Oscar Fentanes
12-05-2021 |Horacio Larreguy
19-05-2021 |Yifan Zhang
26-05-2021 |Fernando Stipanicic
02-06-2021  |Peter Neis Judges, Points and Old Cases: Dynamic Incentives in Indian Lower Courts

09-06-2021

Federica Lo Polito




Date Speaker Title
September 13, 2021

September 27, 2021

October 11, 2021

October 25, 2021

November 8, 2021

November 22, 2021

December 6, 2021

December 20, 2021 Winter holiday

March 14, 2022
March 28, 2022

April 11, 2022 Internal Seminar + Holiday
April 25, 2022 Spring break

May 9, 2022

May 23, 2022

June 6, 2022 Holiday

June 20, 2022
July 4, 2022



date
30-09-2020
07-10-2020
14-10-2020
21-10-2020
28-10-2020
04-11-2020
11-11-2020
18-11-2020
25-11-2020
02-12-2020
9-12-2020
16-12-2020

presenter(s) title
Ling Zou
Matteo Bobba
Oscar Fentanes & Sébastien Montpetit
Paloma Carrill
Vacances Toussaint
TSE internal seminars
Federica lo Polito
Jeff Groesbeck
Vatsala Shreeti
Augustin Tapsoba
Antoine Jacquet
Henry Bernard Moscosso

type of session
Full session

Full session

Half sessions
Full session

Half session
Full session
Full session
Full session
Full session
Full session

(holiday-->reschedule date)



date
06-03-2020
13-03-2020
20-03-2020
27-03-2020
03-04-2020
10-04-2020
17-04-2020
24-04-2020
01-05-2020
08-05-2020
15-05-2020

22-05-2020
29-05-2020
05-06-2020
12-06-2020
19-06-2020

presenter

Moritz Loewenfeld & Peter Neis
Jérdme Gonnot

Jérdbme Gonnot

Jérdbme Gonnot

title

"Firms’ valuation of certifica

type of session
2 x preliminary ideas

Johanna Joy Obst & Gegam Shay rigor: Evidence from the glo 2 X preliminary idea

session




date

04-10-2019

11-10-2019

18-10-2019

25-10-2019

08-11-2019

22-11-2019

06-12-2019

20-12-2019

presenter

Roberto Sarkisian

Jordan Loper

Moritz Loewenfeld

Peter Wikman

Jiakum Zheng

Alberto Grillo

Jacopo Bregolin

title

On Formal and Informal Insurance Markets
under Altruistic Preferences

Women’s Position in Ancestral Societies and Female HIV: The Long-Term
Effect of Matrilineality in Sub-Saharan Africa

Regret and Restricted Choice: An Experimental Study

Optimized Reference-Dependent Preferences

Too Risky to Hedge: Theory and Experiment on Narrow Framing

Political competition with endogenous turnout: participation, abstention
and voter mobilization

Delegation as Incentive: Evidence from an Online Community

type of ion

Job Market Intro

Job Market Intro

Job Market Intro

Job Market Intro

Job Market Intro
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N = N =~ N =



